

## **CONTACT TIM**

#### ADDRESS:

308 E Main Street Salisbury, MD 21801

#### **EMAIL:**

ttwisniewski@averyhall.com

#### **PHONE NUMBER:**

410-742-5111

## **COVERAGE AREAS**

- ✓ Property
- ✓ Liability
- ✓ Business Auto
- ✓ Flood
- ✓ Farm
- ✓ Workers Compensation

Best agent, ever. So quick and efficient. Wish I had found Tim Wisniewski earlier. Found the best.

LYLE W.



# TIM WISNIEWSKI CIC, CRM, CISR, CAWC

COMMERCIAL ASSISTANT VICE PRESIDENT

# **ABOUT TIM**

Tim Wisniewski is an assistant vice president and an account executive for the commercial lines department. He joined Avery Hall in 1999 works out of the Salisbury office. Tim spends his days working with clients to identify coverage gaps and potential risks to their businesses and providing solutions to protect them. He approaches every client interaction with a "treat others how you would like to be treated method."

Professionally, Tim has earned the designations of Certified Insurance Counselor (CIC), Certified Risk Manager (CRM), Certified Insurance Service Representative (CISR), and Certified Authority in Workers Compensation (CAWC).

Tim was born and raised in Salisbury, MD. In fact, he grew up around many of the people and employees at Avery Hall. Some current employees have known him since he was a child. He has always respected and admired the exceptional people who work for Avery Hall, and it is part of why he pursued insurance as a career.

He loves where he lives and is happy he can raise his two children in Salisbury with his wife, Alicia. Locally, Tim is a current board member with Junior Achievement and a past board member with Associated Builders and Contractors.

# THE AVERY HALL PROMISE

#### **Avery Hall Insurance promises:**

- To provide personal service you can trust.
- To provide a team of reliable and experienced advisors.
- To provide clients with their choice of quality coverage options from highly rated insurance carriers.
- To remain rooted and involved in the communities we protect.